Concordant Bible Society of Great Britain
Price List 2023

Please note: All prices are subject to change and only available while stocks last.

BKO2 Christ Triumphant £9.00
BK0O4 Commentary to CLNT £14.00
BK13 NT with Keyword Concordance blue £18.00
BK13W NT with Keyword Concordance white £10.00
BK14 Paperback NT without Keyword Concordance £11.00
BK15 Daniel £3.00
BK16 Deuteronomy £3.00
BK17 Exodus £3.00
BK18 Ezekiel £3.00
BK19 Concordant version of the OT £26.00
BK20 Isaiah £3.50
BK21 Leviticus and Numbers £3.50
BK22 Minor Prophets £4.00
BK23 Former Prophets £10.00
BK28 God’s Eonian Purpose (hardback) £11.50
BK29 God’s Eonian Purpose (paperback) £9.00
BK31 Galatians (commentary to) £6.00
BK32 Gospel of our Salvation £4.50
BK33 Mystery of the Gospel £7.00
BK34 It is written £0.50
BK35 Check your Panoply £7.00
BK36 Restitution of All Things £7.00
BK37 Salvatore Mundi (Saviour of All) £6.40
BK38 Spirit, Spirits and Spirituality £6.00
BK40 The History of Universalism (Ancient) £14.50
BK41 The History of Universalism (Modern) £14.50
BK43 The Chief Musician £14.50
BK45 Psalms £4.00
BK46 Proverbs, Ecclesiastes, Song of Songs £6.00
BK47 Chronicles - Job £11.50
BK48 The Latter Prophets £13.00
BK58 Scarlett’s New Testament £17.00
BK59 The Pentateuch £11.00
BK61 The Abolition of Hell £6.00
BK62 Hope Beyond Hell £3.00
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BTO1
BTO2
BTO3
BTO5
BTO7
BTO8
BT10
BT11
BT12
BT13
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PTO1
PTO2
PTO4
PTO5
PTO6

The Ages in the Scriptures

The One Baptism

Christ and Deity

Pre-existence of Christ

When did the Church Begin?
Compiler - Memorial to A.E. Knoch
Consolation in Expectation

Object of Creation

What is Death?

Eonian or Everlasting (Will God save All?)
Whence Eternity

The Power of God

The Purpose of God

The Outcome of Infinite Grace

2 Studies on Heaven and Hell

Place of Humanity in God’s Purpose

Jehovah (leue, Yahweh) The Incommunicable Name

On These Things Meditate

Rich Man and Lazarus

Saviour of all Mankind

The Secret to enlighten all to the mystery
What is the Soul?

Spiritual Gifts for Today

How to Scripturally Study the Scriptures
Eternal Torment or Universal Reconciliation
The More Excellent Way and Love Transcendent
The Pathway of Faith

The Greek Word Aion - Aionios

Blasphemy of the Spirit (unpardonable sin)
Salvation and Judgement (in Matthew)
Astonished at His Teaching

Lord, Save Us (in the Day of Judging)

The Soul and the Unseen and the Gehenna of Fire
Believing the Evangel

The One Baptism

Salvation of the Unbeliever and God All in All
English and Greek Indefinite

Refuse the Refuse (British Israelism)

What is Mankind?; ,the Soul and Death

Studies in 1 Corinthians 15

The 3 spheres far above all the Superheavenlies
Praise and Prayer in Paul’s Epistles

Living Together with Christ

Torturing Doubts and Exultant Faith
John3:16 (translation of)

Law or Grace (Fourth Commandment)
Life in God
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£0.50
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Free

£4.00
£0.50
£0.50
£3.00
£2.50
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£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£0.50
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£1.10
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£0.50
£0.50
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PTO7
PTO8
PT10
PT11
PT12
PT13
PT15
PT16
PT20

GTO6
GTO8
GT17
GT20
GT21
GT23
GT24

CHO2

TRO2
TRO4
TRO9
TR11
TR12
TR16
TR17
TR18
TR21
TR24
TR29
TR30
TR31
TR32
TR33
TR34
TR35
TR36
TR37
TR40
TR41
TR42
TR43
TR44

The Word of Man's Wisdom
The Sin Offering

Suffering Versus Death
Son of Abraham

The Way of Victory

A Song in the Night

The Larger Hope

New Birth/New Creation
The Divine Mysteries

The Circle of the Twelve

God Justifies, Vivifies, Saves and Reconciles All
All that Calvary Means

Sealed

Reconciliation of All to God

How many Eternities are there?

Enemies (by Michael Struthers)

The Divine Calendar

How can a Man be Just with God?

Is Healing in the Atonement?

Be Conciliated to God

Eonian Times Chart and Divine Names and Titles
There is only One God

Life and Peace (Divine knowledge)

Walking Together in Love

Love’s Goal (God is Love)

What is Salvation (Five Elements)

An Unashamed Workman

The Evangel for Today Scripture Class Studies Lesson 1
Scripture Studies Sin

Scripture Studies Creation

‘One’ and ‘All’

Paul’s Apostleship

The Greatness of Salvation

Glory of the Happy God Lesson Five
Justification by Faith

The Word of the Cross

Why | Believe in Universal Reconciliation
Why? And the Weaving

When God is All in All

The Secret of the Evangel Lesson Four

Some of the Special Truths for which We Stand

by phone: 01384 379531
by email: sumo@honyaku.co.uk
by post:
Flat 5, Redholme Court, Red Hill,
Stourbridge, West Midlands, DY8 1ND.
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£1.00
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The above publications can be obtained by contacting Malcolm Ferries



