## Concordant Bible Society of Great Britain Price List 2023

Please note: All prices are subject to change and only available while stocks last.

BK02	Christ Triumphant	£9.00
BK04	Commentary to CLNT	£14.00
BK13	NT with Keyword Concordance blue	£18.00
BK13W	NT with Keyword Concordance white	£10.00
BK14	Paperback NT without Keyword Concordance	£11.00
BK15	Daniel	£3.00
BK16	Deuteronomy	£3.00
BK17	Exodus	£3.00
BK18	Ezekiel	£3.00
BK19	Concordant version of the OT	£26.00
BK20	Isaiah	£3.50
BK21	Leviticus and Numbers	£3.50
BK22	Minor Prophets	£4.00
BK23	Former Prophets	£10.00
BK28	God's Eonian Purpose (hardback)	£11.50
BK29	God's Eonian Purpose (paperback)	£9.00
BK31	Galatians (commentary to)	£6.00
BK32	Gospel of our Salvation	£4.50
BK33	Mystery of the Gospel	£7.00
BK34	lt is written	£0.50
BK35	Check your Panoply	£7.00
BK36	Restitution of All Things	£7.00
BK37	Salvatore Mundi (Saviour of All)	£6.40
BK38	Spirit, Spirits and Spirituality	£6.00
BK40	The History of Universalism (Ancient)	£14.50
BK41	The History of Universalism (Modern)	£14.50
BK43	The Chief Musician	£14.50
BK45	Psalms	£4.00
BK46	Proverbs, Ecclesiastes, Song of Songs	£6.00
BK47	Chronicles - Job	£11.50
BK48	The Latter Prophets	£13.00
BK58	Scarlett's New Testament	£17.00
BK59	The Pentateuch	£11.00
BK61	The Abolition of Hell	£6.00
BK62	Hope Beyond Hell	£3.00

BT01	The Ages in the Scriptures	£1.00
BT02	The One Baptism	£0.50
BT03	Christ and Deity	£2.00
BT05	Pre-existence of Christ	£3.00
BT07	When did the Church Begin?	£2.00
BT08	Compiler - Memorial to A.E. Knoch	Free
BT10	Consolation in Expectation	£4.00
BT11	Object of Creation	£0.50
BT12	What is Death?	£0.50
BT13	Eonian or Everlasting (Will God save All?)	£3.00
BT14	Whence Eternity	£2.50
BT16	The Power of God	£1.50
BT17	The Purpose of God	£1.50
BT18	The Outcome of Infinite Grace	£3.00
BT19	2 Studies on Heaven and Hell	£1.50
BT20	Place of Humanity in God's Purpose	£2.00
BT21	Jehovah (leue, Yahweh) The Incommunicable Name	£0.50
BT22	On These Things Meditate	£2.50
BT24	Rich Man and Lazarus	£2.50
BT25	Saviour of all Mankind	£3.00
BT27	The Secret to enlighten all to the mystery	£3.00
BT29	What is the Soul?	£0.50
BT30	Spiritual Gifts for Today	£2.50
BT31	How to Scripturally Study the Scriptures	£2.50
BT33	Eternal Torment or Universal Reconciliation	£3.00
BT34	The More Excellent Way and Love Transcendent	£1.00
BT42	The Pathway of Faith	£2.00
BT45	The Greek Word Aion - Aionios	£4.00
BT46	Blasphemy of the Spirit (unpardonable sin)	£1.00
BT47	Salvation and Judgement (in Matthew)	£1.00
BT48	Astonished at His Teaching	£1.00
BT49	Lord, Save Us (in the Day of Judging)	£1.00
BT50	The Soul and the Unseen and the Gehenna of Fire	£1.00
BT51	Believing the Evangel	£1.00
BT52	The One Baptism	£2.50
BT53	Salvation of the Unbeliever and God All in All	£1.00
BT55	English and Greek Indefinite	£0.50
BT60	Refuse the Refuse (British Israelism)	£2.50
BT61	What is Mankind?; ,the Soul and Death	£3.00
BT62	Studies in 1 Corinthians 15	£3.00
BT63	The 3 spheres far above all the Superheavenlies	£1.10
BT64	Praise and Prayer in Paul's Epistles	£1.10
PT01	Living Together with Christ	£0.50
PT02	Torturing Doubts and Exultant Faith	£0.50
PT04	John3:16 (translation of)	£0.50
PT05	Law or Grace (Fourth Commandment)	£0.50
PT06	Life in God	£0.50

PT07	The Word of Man's Wisdom	£0.50
PT08	The Sin Offering	£0.50
PT10	Suffering Versus Death	£0.50
PT11	Son of Abraham	£0.50
PT12	The Way of Victory	£0.50
PT13	A Song in the Night	£0.50
PT15	The Larger Hope	£0.50
PT16	New Birth/New Creation	£0.50
PT20	The Divine Mysteries	£0.50
GT06	The Circle of the Twelve	£1.00
GT08	God Justifies, Vivifies, Saves and Reconciles All	£1.00
GT17	All that Calvary Means	£1.00
GT20	Sealed	£1.00
GT21	Reconciliation of All to God	£1.00
GT23	How many Eternities are there?	Free
GT24	Enemies (by Michael Struthers)	£1.00
CH02	The Divine Calendar	£3.00
TR02	How can a Man be Just with God?	£1.00
TR04	Is Healing in the Atonement?	Free
TR09	Be Conciliated to God	Free
TR11	Eonian Times Chart and Divine Names and Titles	Free
TR12	There is only One God	Free
TR16	Life and Peace (Divine knowledge)	Free
TR17	Walking Together in Love	£1.00
TR18	Love's Goal (God is Love)	Free
TR21	What is Salvation (Five Elements)	Free
TR24	An Unashamed Workman	Free
TR29	The Evangel for Today Scripture Class Studies Lesson 1	Free
TR30	Scripture Studies Sin	Free
TR31	Scripture Studies Creation	Free
TR32	'One' and 'All'	Free
TR33	Paul's Apostleship	Free
TR34	The Greatness of Salvation	Free
TR35	Glory of the Happy God Lesson Five	Free
TR36	Justification by Faith	Free
TR37	The Word of the Cross	Free
TR40	Why I Believe in Universal Reconciliation	£1.00
TR41	Why? And the Weaving	£1.00
TR42	When God is All in All	£1.00
TR43	The Secret of the Evangel Lesson Four	£1.00
TR44	Some of the Special Truths for which We Stand	£1.00

The above publications can be obtained by contacting Malcolm Ferries by phone: 01384 379531

by email: sumo@honyaku.co.uk

## by post:

Flat 5, Redholme Court, Red Hill, Stourbridge, West Midlands, DY8 1ND.